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Homebuyer Education Workshops 

Interested in learning more  
about buying a home?   

 
Join us for our  

Homebuyer Education  
Workshops! 

 
 
 

This workshop will  
provide you valuable  

information regarding:  
 
 

Credit and Personal Savings  
Tax Incentives  

Fair Housing and Your Rights  
Down Payment Assistance Resources  

 
 

Register Today! 

https://communityhousingnetwor
k.org/homebuyer-education-

registration  
or call 248-824-7392  

 
 

Please note: Registration fee is $25 per person. 
CHN, Inc. reserves the right to cancel and 
reschedule the class at any time. Please contact 
mjaks@chninc.net for more information. CHN is 
a HUD approved housing counseling agency.  
Completion of this class fulfills certain 
requirements of the Michigan State Housing 
Development Authority (MSHDA) mortgage loan 
program. Participants do not have to be MSHDA 
loan applicants to participate in the class.  

 
 

October 2018 
 

Saturday, Oct. 6  
10 a.m.-2 p.m. 

Wednesday, Oct. 10 
5 p.m.-9 p.m. 

Saturday, Oct. 13 
10 a.m.-2 p.m. 

Saturday, Oct. 20 
10 a.m.-2 p.m. 

Saturday, Oct. 27 
10 a.m.-2 p.m. 

November 2018 
 

Saturday, Nov. 3 
10 a.m.-2 p.m. 

Saturday, Nov. 10 
10 a.m.-2 p.m. 

Wednesday, Nov. 14 
5 p.m.-9 p.m. 

Saturday, Nov. 17 
10 a.m.-2 p.m. 

December 2018 
 

Saturday, Dec. 1 
10 a.m.-2 p.m. 

Saturday, Dec. 8 
10 a.m.-2 p.m. 

Wednesday, Dec. 12 
5 p.m.-9 p.m. 

Saturday, Dec. 15 
10 a.m.-2 p.m. 

Location 
570 Kirts Blvd. 

Suite 231 
Troy, MI 48084 

 
Free parking available! 
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